7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
8:55am

9:00am

9:10am

9:55am

10:40am

11:25am

11:50am

12:10pm

12:30pm

12:50pm

1:00pm

‘s}‘o 18 g Oc
lllinois Society of Allergy, Asthma, and Immunology

A-L L E R GY
AS THEM A&
IMMUNOLOGY

2024 Winter Conference
Sunday, January 28, 2024

Registration / Exhibits
Non-CME Product Theater
Breakfast Opens

Break

Welcome & Business Meeting
Whitney Stevens, MD, PhD; Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine

Session 1: Keynote Presentations
MODERATOR: Sakina Bajowala, MD; Kaneland Allergy and Asthma Center

Recent Advances in Dermatology for the Allergist
Neill Peters, MD; Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine

Telemedicine Dermatology for the Allergist
Anthony J. Mancini, MD; Lurie Children’s Hospital/ Northwestern University Feinberg School of

Medicine

Leveraging Technology to Advance Medical Education in Allergy
Zachary Rubin, MD; Oak Brook Allergists

Break/Exhibits

Session 2: Interesting Clinical Case Presentations
MODERATOR: Sakina Bajowala, MD

Investigation of Recurrent Anaphylaxis
Megan Elios, MD; The University of Chicago

Anaphylaxis Following a Joint Injection
Grant Edland, MD; Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine

A Case of Radiocontrast Desensitization In A High-Risk Cardiac Patient
Kristen Stenehjem, MD; Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine

Closing Remarks
Sakina Bajowala, MD

Adjourn



