Illinois Society of Allergy, Asthma, and Immunology

2024 Winter Conference

Sunday, January 28, 2024

7:30am	Registration / Exhibits
8:00am	Non-CME Product Theater
8:30am	Breakfast Opens
8:55am	Break
9:00am	Welcome & Business Meeting Whitney Stevens, MD, PhD; Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine
	Session 1: Keynote Presentations MODERATOR: Sakina Bajowala, MD; Kaneland Allergy and Asthma Center
9:10am	Recent Advances in Dermatology for the Allergist Neill Peters, MD; Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine
9:55am	Telemedicine Dermatology for the Allergist Anthony J. Mancini, MD; Lurie Children's Hospital/ Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine
10:40am	Leveraging Technology to Advance Medical Education in Allergy Zachary Rubin, MD; Oak Brook Allergists
11:25am	Break/Exhibits
	Session 2: Interesting Clinical Case Presentations MODERATOR: Sakina Bajowala, MD
11:50am	Investigation of Recurrent Anaphylaxis Megan Elios, MD; The University of Chicago
12:10pm	Anaphylaxis Following a Joint Injection Grant Edland, MD; Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine
12:30pm	A Case of Radiocontrast Desensitization In A High-Risk Cardiac Patient Kristen Stenehjem, MD; Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine
12:50pm	Closing Remarks Sakina Bajowala, MD
1:00pm	Adjourn